
2024 - U14 Boys Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 15 Jun 2024 08:00 Pool A
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Western Province White/royal Blue Blocks Royal Blue Royal Blue And White Stripes Black With White Insets
Northern Cape Navy With Red Navy And Red White And Navy Orange

Umpires LINDER Blake (RSA) OOSTHUIZEN Xander (RSA)
Reserve Umpire KALAM Ethan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 15 Jun 2024 08:00 Pool C
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Boland White Black Yellow Red
Southern Free State Navy Blue Navy Blue Green Red And Black

Umpires COETZEE Marco (RSA) PELSER Andre (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NAUDÉ Eduan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MOHAMMED Khaalidah (RSA) GOODWIN Tamzin (RSA)
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 15 Jun 2024 09:10 Pool A
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Border Brown And White Brown Brown Blue And Yellow
North West Green Green Red/green Yellow

Umpires COEN Conrad (RSA) MADI Sine (RSA)
Reserve Umpire BESTER Daniel (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 15 Jun 2024 09:10 Pool C
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Northern Gauteng Navy Navy Navy, Sky Turn Over Orange
Eastern Gauteng White Navy Red Yellow

Umpires DUNCAN Kenrick (RSA) SESHAI Ntima (RSA)
Reserve Umpire CHIKOBVU Enock (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges MOHAMMED Khaalidah (RSA) GOODWIN Tamzin (RSA)
Technical Officer

Technical Delegate
DA MATA Arthur (RSA)
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2024 - U14 Boys Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 15 Jun 2024 10:20 Pool D

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Province Red Red Red Blue

KZN Inland Navy Navy Navy Yellow
Umpires CHIKOBVU Enock (RSA) CRONJE Louis (RSA)

Reserve Umpire van der WESTHUIZEN Chadwyn (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 15 Jun 2024 10:20 Pool B
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Blue Yellow Green
Limpopo Red, Bottom Blue Red Blue And Red Lumo Pink/green
Umpires BESTER Daniel (RSA) NKOSI Mpumelelo (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LUNT Jordan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 15 Jun 2024 11:30 Pool B

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals White White White Lime Green

Northern Free State Black Black Black Yellow
Umpires LUNT Jordan (RSA) CHIWANIKA Innocent (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KALAM Ethan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 15 Jun 2024 11:30 Pool D

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eden Green/white Green/white Green/white Banded Lime Green/yellow

Mpumalanga Yellow Royal Blue Yellow Lime
Umpires van der WESTHUIZEN Chadwyn (RSA) PELSER Andre (RSA)

Reserve Umpire NAUDÉ Eduan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Technical Delegate
DA MATA Arthur (RSA)
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2024 - U14 Boys Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 15 Jun 2024 12:40 Pool A

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Border Emerald Green Brown Brown Blue And Yellow

Northern Cape White And Peacock White And Peacock White And Navy Orange
Umpires DUNCAN Kenrick (RSA) TENNANT Jason (RSA)

Reserve Umpire COETZEE Marco (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 15 Jun 2024 12:40 Pool C

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Gauteng Sky Navy Sky, Navy Turn Over Orange

Southern Free State Green Green Green White And Black
Umpires COEN Conrad (RSA) NKOSI Mpumelelo (RSA)

Reserve Umpire LINDER Blake (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 15 Jun 2024 13:50 Pool A

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
North West Red Red Red/green Yellow

Western Province White With Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue And White Stripes Black With White Insets
Umpires CHIKOBVU Enock (RSA) SESHAI Ntima (RSA)

Reserve Umpire TENNANT Jason (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 15 Jun 2024 13:50 Pool C

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eastern Gauteng White Navy Navy/white Yellow

Boland Black Black Black Red
Umpires BESTER Daniel (RSA) MADI Sine (RSA)

Reserve Umpire OOSTHUIZEN Xander (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Technical Delegate
DA MATA Arthur (RSA)
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2024 - U14 Boys Nationals
15 - 18 Jun 2024
Johannesburg

Appointment Sheet - 15 June 2024

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 15 Jun 2024 15:00 Pool B

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
KZN Coastals Black Black Black Lime Green

Limpopo Red, Bottom Blue Red Blue And Red Lumo Pink/green
Umpires COETZEE Marco (RSA) van der WESTHUIZEN Chadwyn (RSA)

Reserve Umpire SESHAI Ntima (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 15 Jun 2024 15:00 Pool D

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Eden Green/white Green/white Green/white Banded Lime Green/yellow

KZN Inland Navy Navy Navy Yellow
Umpires LUNT Jordan (RSA) OOSTHUIZEN Xander (RSA)

Reserve Umpire MADI Sine (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 15 Jun 2024 16:10 Pool B

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Northern Free State Black Black Black Purple
Southern Gauteng Yellow Navy Blue Yellow Green

Umpires TENNANT Jason (RSA) CRONJE Louis (RSA)
Reserve Umpire NAUDÉ Eduan (RSA)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 15 Jun 2024 16:10 Pool D

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Mpumalanga Royal Blue Navy Royal Blue Lime

Eastern Province Red Red Red Orange
Umpires LINDER Blake (RSA) CHIWANIKA Innocent (RSA)

Reserve Umpire KALAM Ethan (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer
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Technical Delegate
DA MATA Arthur (RSA)
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